
The Somaiya School 
 
 

TIME TABLE FOR PERIODIC ASSESSMENT – III (Term 2 - Preliminary Examination) 

                   Grade XII – Science / Commerce/ Humanities (2021 - 22) 

 

Date: 20th January, 2022 

  SVV/ TSS / Sr. Sec – 19   / 2021-22 

Dear Parents 
Attached is the details of the upcoming Periodic Assessment – III (Term 2 - Preliminary 
Examination). 
Please note the following regarding the exams:  
 
 The exam will be conducted for the full syllabus as prescribed by CBSE for Term 2 

exam. 
 

 Mode of conduction of the exams, whether online or offline, will be decided at a later 
date and parents will be duly informed, well in advance. 
 

 All parents are therefore requested to ensure the presence of their wards in the city 
during the month when exams are to be conducted. 
 

 The dates of the exams will remain the same, irrespective of the mode of conduction. 

 
 Term 2 Syllabus: http://cbseacademic.nic.in/Term-wise-curriculum_2022.html 

 
 Paper Pattern: https://cbseacademic.nic.in/SQP_CLASSXII_2021-22.html 

 
 The following is the scheduled time-table for the theory exam: 

 Reporting Time / Joining time : 8.30 am 

 Paper distribution & General Instructions : 8.30 am - 8.45 am  

 Question paper reading time: 8.45 am – 9.00 am; 

 Paper writing time: 9.00 am – 11.00 am; 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://cbseacademic.nic.in/Term-wise-curriculum_2022.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/SQP_CLASSXII_2021-22.html


 Prelims Practical / Viva Exam Time Table is as below, 

 

 

 Theory Exam Time Table is as below, 
. 

 
Regards, 
 
Ms. Parveen Shaikh 

Principal 

The Somaiya School 

Date Day Time Subjects 

18-02-2022 Friday 12.00 to 1.30 
Mathematics / Applied Mathematics / 

Entrepreneurship / Sociology / History 

21-02-2022 Monday 12.00 to 2.00 Chemistry 

22-02-2022 Tuesday 12.00 to 2.00 Physics 

23-02-2022 Wednesday 12.00 to 1.30 English 

24-02-2022 Thursday 12.00 to 1.30 CS / Psychology 

25-02-2022 Friday 
8 to 9.00 6th Subject 

12.00 to 1.30 Biology / Economics 

Date  Day Time  Subjects 

28-02-2022 Monday 9.00 – 11.00  English 

02-03-2022 Wednesday 9.00 – 11.00  Biology / Economics 

04-03-2022 Friday 9.00 – 11.00  Chemistry 

05-03-2022 Saturday 
9.00 – 11.00  

9.00 – 10.00 

FMM/ PE / 

Hindustani Vocal / Bharatnatyam 

07-03-2022 Monday 9.00 – 11.00  Physics 

09-03-2022 Wednesday 
9.00 – 11.00  Mathematics / Applied Mathematics / 

Entrepreneurship / Sociology / History 

11-03-2022 Friday 9.00 – 11.00  CS /Psychology 



 

 

 
 


